Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology

e-Tender Notice

PRESS NOTICE

HARYANA Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology

DEPARTMENT

Notice Inviting Tender No. 20241212-13-52-198938830/Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology Dept/HRY. Dated: 12/12/2024

The Governor of Haryana invites bids from the eligible contractors online on the website: https://etenders.hry.nic.in for the work detailed in the table.

Name of Work:	Replacement of damaged main sewer line between two manholes near STP at GJU SandT Hisar
Cost of work	Rs 7.73 Lakhs
Time Limit	2 Months

Tenders to be received till: 05:00 hours on dated 30/12/2024

- 1. Bidder shall pay Rs. 1180/- as E-Service fee through Net Banking in favour of "Society for IT initiative fund for e-Governance" payable at Chandigarh..
- 2. For further details and e-tendering schedule please visit website http://etenders.hry.nic.in

For and on behalf of Governor of Haryana

Executive Engineer

Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Technology

Elect Division[GJUSTREGISTRAR]

Phone No: 9813161888

DNIT Name: Replacement of damaged main...